
GLASGOW CITY Post Diagnostic Support Link Workers – Contact Details 

Janice Stewart 

PDS Lead 

Oxford St Mob:  07584 408192 

Email: jstewart@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: Janice.stewart4@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Monday to Thursday  

09.00-17.00  

(28 hours) 

Lynda Wood 

PDS Admin 

 Mob: 01463 713424 

Email: lwood@alzscot.org 

Monday, Wednesday, Friday  

09.00-17.00 (21 hours) 

 

NORTH WEST LOCALITY 

 

Link Worker Base  Contact Information Work Pattern  

Jaclyn Farrell Glenkirk  Mob: 07900 498223 

Email: JFarrell@AlzScot.org 

NHS Email: Jaclynn.Farrell@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Monday to Friday  

09.00-17.00  

(35 hours) 

Anne-Marie 

Cassidy 

 

Glenkirk  Mob: 07769 365308 

Email: acassidy@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: anne-marie.cassidy2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk  

Monday to Wednesday  

09.00-17.00  

(21 hours) 

Erin Doogan Glenkirk Mob: 07721 238779 

Email: edoogan@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: 

Monday to Friday 

09.00-17.00 

(35 hours) 

Lynne Yuill 

(NHS LW) 

Glenkirk NHS Email: Lynne.Yuill@ggc.scot.nhs.uk  
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GLASGOW CITY Post Diagnostic Support Link Workers – Contact Details 

NORTH EAST LOCALITY 

Mary 

McGovern 

Belmont/Parkview 

 

Mob:07717 730047 

Email: mmcgovern@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: mary.mcgovern@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Tues and Wed 8.30-5.30 

Thu 8.30-12.30 

(21 hours) 

Graeme 

Buckingham 

Parkview 

 

Mob:07770 415539 

Email: gbuckingham@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: Graeme.Buckingham@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Monday to Friday  

09.00-17.00 

(35 hours) 

Josie 

Maclennan 

 

Parkview/Belmont Mob: 07770 416651 

Email: jmaclennan@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: Josephine.Maclennan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Monday to Friday 

09.00-17.00 

(35 hours) 

Nicole Murray  Belmont Mob: 07584 004350 

Email: NMurray@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: Nicole.murray@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Monday to Friday 

09.00-17.00 

(35 hours) 

Linda 

Thorburn 

 

Parkview Mob: 07779 869524 

Email: LThorburn@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: Linda.thorburn@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Monday to Friday 

09.00-17.00 

(35 hours) 

Antoinette 

Quinn 

Belmont Mob: 07825 811641 

Email: AQuinn@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: 

Monday to Friday 

09.00-17.00 

(35 hours) 

mailto:mmcgovern@alzscot.org
mailto:mary.mcgovern@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
mailto:gbuckingham@alzscot.org
mailto:Graeme.Buckingham@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
mailto:jmaclennan@alzscot.org
mailto:Josephine.Maclennan@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
mailto:NMurray@alzscot.org
mailto:Nicole.murray@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
mailto:LThorburn@alzscot.org
mailto:Linda.thorburn@ggc.scot.nhs.uk
mailto:AQuinn@alzscot.org
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SOUTH LOCALITY 

Rebecca 

Macdonald 

Belmont Mob: 07796 997529 

Email: RMacdonald@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: 

Monday to Friday 

09.00-17.00 

(35 hours) 

Vaughan 

Jones 

Shawmill Mob: 07823 556930 

Email: vjones@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: Vaughan.Jones@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Monday to Wednesday 

09.00-17.00 

(21 hours) 

Karen Guthrie Shawmill Mob: 07771 593818 

Email: KGuthrie@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: 

Monday to Friday 

09.00-17.00 

(35 hours) 

Pam Stark Shawmill Mob: 07468 708816 

Email: PStark@alzscot.org 

NHS Email 

Monday, Thursday, Friday 

09.00-17.00 

(21 hours) 

Jacqui 

MacLeod 

 

Elderpark 

 

Mob: 07585 565959 

Email: jmacleod@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: Jacqueline.MacLeod2@ggc.scot.nhs.uk 

Monday to Friday 

09.00-17.00 

(35 hours) 

Tracy Wallace Elderpark Mob: 07798 570738 

Email: TWallace@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: 

Monday to Friday 

09.00-17.00 

(35 hours) 
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Freda Murray Elderpark Mob: 07500 997577 

Email: FMurray@alzscot.org 

NHS Email: 

Monday to Friday  

09.00-17.00 

(35 hours) 
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